FASIG-TIPTON
Kentucky October Yearlings (2024)

NOVA

28 | F VEKOMA ESKIMO PRINCESS FOUR STAR SALES AGENT O A OUGHBREDS $60,000

0 F CATHOLIC BOY EXAMINATION FOUR STAR SALES AGENT WAKE FOREST STABLE | $4,000

59 F YAUPON FAY NA NA FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ouT ouT

79 | F ROCK YOUR WORLD FLOR DE LINDA FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ouT ouT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR

110 F TACITUS GARDEN DISTRICT P R NOT SOLD ($29,000)

114 C GOLDENCENTS GATEWAY TO GOLD FOUR STAR SALES AGENT RANCHO LA SOLEDAD ' ¢ 599
DE ALVAREZ

175 F MIDNIGHT LUTE HAPPY GABY FOUR STAR SALES AGENT gggﬂ It 1=y $30,000

183 F MODERNIST HAUTE STYLE FOUR STAR SALES AGENT SANDER BLANCO $4,000

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR KENNETH MCPEEK,

215 F AUTHENTIC HRASKY FoEna SALES AGEY OENT $85,000

28 F TAPWRIT IMFOREAL FOUR STAR SALES AGENT K.O.LD. $16,000

243 F MIDNIGHT LUTE INSIDE OUT FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ouT ouT
LEGION

262 F BOLT D'ORO JETBIRD FOUR STAR SALES AGENT BLOODSTOCK/JCE $33,000
RACING

265 |C HARD SPUN JOHANSSON FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD ($45,000)

319 |C CLOUD COMPUTING KODIAK'S DANCER FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ELADIO ACEVEDO $2,500

322 C SPUN TO RUN KYLBRYLIE FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ouT ouT

328 |C THOUSAND WORDS LADY LAPUMA FOUR STAR SALES AGENT JARED BROWN $4,000

374 |F VINO ROSSO LITTLE DANCER FOUR STAR SALES AGENT 7282 $8,000
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496

498

511

540

555

577

624

629

644

658

665

676

677

712

F

UNION RAGS

GOOD MAGIC

VINO ROSSO

DANISH DYNAFORMER

VIOLENCE

DANISH DYNAFORMER

CURLIN

RAGING BULL (FR)

BEE JERSEY

SPUN TO RUN

GOOD MAGIC

TALE OF VERVE

LIAM'S MAP

YAUPON

STREET SENSE

VOLATILE

PERFECT TIMBER

MALIBU TWIST

MELODY GIRL

MISS ANNA MARIE

MISS MEDAGLIA

MISS SEGURA

MONARCH RECOLETA

MUFAJAAH

MY PRECIOUS

NO EXTENSIONS

PARTY SMART

PAY LADY

PHAROAH'S GEM

PLUM SEXY

POWER OF SNUNNER

PRINCESINHA JULIA

PRINCESS EMPIRE

RAGING TOWN

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR

WESTBURY STABLES

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

RAUL GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ

LEGION BLOODSTOCK,
AGENT FOR GRAHAM
GRACE STABLE

SUNSET RACING

LUIS VON CHONG

CHAD CALL

SPAN INVESTMENT,
BREANDAN DRAPER,
AGENT

NOT SOLD

NOT SOLD

ouT

DAVID D HEIM

WALMAC FARMS

RAUL GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ

GINA FENNELL

ouT

NOT SOLD

ouT

ouT

$4,000

$175,000

$15,000

$3,000

$10,000

$2,000

($220,000)
($12,000)
ouT
$17,000

$40,000

$3,000

$120,000
ouT
($300,000)
ouT

ouT



FASIG-TIPTON

Kentucky October Yearlings (2024)

717 F
774 C
788 F
836 F
877 F

897 ' C SOHANDSOMETOME

906 F

940 C

973 F  SWEET KANTHA

976 F
978 C
992 C
993 F
997 F
1013 C
1021 C
1032 F

SEEKING THE SOUL

AUTHENTIC

TWIRLING CANDY

VOLATILE

VEKOMA

SHARP AZTECA

BASIN

ROCK YOUR WORLD

VINO ROSSO

KANTHAROS

MAXIMUS MISCHIEF

BEAU LIAM

DANISH DYNAFORMER

SEEKING THE SOUL

KNOWN AGENDA

PRACTICAL JOKE

QUALITY ROAD

NOT THIS TIME

RAISING AIDA

R ANGEL KATELYN

RUMI

SALLYPORT

SHADOW OF DENALI

SIXTYFIVENORTH

SOBEAUTIFULTOME

SONORA

STORMALINA

SWEET CITIZEN

SWEETIE TIY

SWEETNSOUR KITTY

TALE OF CONDUCT

TALE OF HOUDINI

TAMMY G

TENERIFE MOON

THE NIGHTINGALE

TIGRESS TALE

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C.

GOFF

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR
SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

EAT N CHEESE

ouT

ouT

KENNETH MCPEEK,
AGENT

ouT

DREAMFIELDS &
BRENNAN BURKE

EAGLE POINT FARM

MIKE RYAN, AGENT

OMEGA FARM

ouT

ANI RACING LLS

PBé&J

NORMANDO JIMENEZ

$2,500

ouT

ouT

$45,000

ouT

$2,500

$6,000

$50,000

$5,000

ouT

$14,000

$12,000

$2,000

SPAN INVESTMENTS INC $4,500

GOP RACING STABLE

ROBERT BREWER

NOT SOLD

BSW/CROW, AGENT

$6,500

$105,000
($270,000)

$170,000
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1041 INSTAGRAND TIZ FLAWLESS FOUR STAR SALES AGENT CHRIS MELTON $8,000
1056 C KITTEN'S JOY TOOREEN DANCER (IRE) FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD ($47,000)
1058 C YAUPON TORCIDA FOUR STAR SALES AGENT SJB STABLE $70,000
1096 C TALE OF VERVE UNCLE'S GEM FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NORMANDO JIMENEZ $3,000
1118 F MAXIMUS MISCHIEF VERY CHERRY CANDY FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ouT ouT
FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR NOVOGRATZ RACING
1129 C PRACTICAL JOKE WALK CLOSE LOCHLOW FARM STABLES INC. $105,000
. FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C.  MCCUTCHEN TRAINING
1132 F PRACTICAL JOKE WARRIOR'S WAY GOFF CENTER $13,000
1179 F PERFECT TIMBER YOU'RE BEINGPLAYED FOUR STAR SALES AGENT CANUCK RACING 3 $12,000
1196 F MORE THAN READY A CHANGE OF HEART E%Llill:; DA TSNS SIPES LEDGE PARK FARM $100,000
1219 C KING FOR A DAY ALL OVER THE MAP FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ouT ouT
1239 C MAXIMUM SECURITY ANDAVETE FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NADIR KHASSANOV $15,000
FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR ALEJANDRO
1268 F RUNHAPPY ARTISANAL LOCHLOW FARM CONTRERAS $1,500
1284 F DANISH DYNAFORMER AWESOME HOUDINI FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ELADIO ACEVEDO $2,000
1286 F PERFECT TIMBER AWESOME WILD GIRL (IRE) FOUR STAR SALES AGENT BEN MCELROY, AGT $2,000
1338 C CHARLATAN BICOLOUR FOUR STAR SALES AGENT RIDETHECOATTAILS $100,000
1346 F YAUPON BIG TIME FOUR STAR SALES AGENT PICK VIEW $100,000
1382 F TWIRLING CANDY BOOTYTAMA FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD ($95,000)
1390 F BEAU LIAM BREAKAWAY DIXIE FOUR STAR SALES AGENT JASR. $32,000



FASIG-TIPTON

Kentucky October Yearlings (2024)

1392

1421 C

1433 F

1443 F

1464 C

1480 F

1495 F

1513 F

1522 C

1543 C

1555 F

1561 F

1592 F

KNICKS GO

BASIN

PERFECT TIMBER

UNION RAGS

MUCHO MACHO MAN

BEAU LIAM

SPUN TO RUN

MO TOWN

PERFECT TIMBER

UNION RAGS

PRESERVATIONIST

AUTHENTIC

SPUN TO RUN

BREECH INLET

CALLIE'S CANDY

CAREFUL JAVA

CATCHY TUNE

CHAPARELLA

CHIC GLORIA

CLAUDETTE NONSTOP

COREOPSIS

COURT SURPRISE

DAD'S PRINCESS

DATTTS LADY DI

DE LA SOUL

DONNA GAIL

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

CCC

NOT SOLD

LESTER ELLENZ

NBFL

SEVEN HILLS RACING
CO.

JACK AND ELEANOR
RACING

ouT

SAN ANTONIO

ouT

JAX

JAY MCKEE

NOT SOLD

$12,000

($1,500)

$45,000

$15,000

$30,000

$25,000

ouT

$7,000

ouT

$20,000

$20,000

($9,500)



10/21/2024
10/22/2024
10/23/2024
10/24/2024
TOTALS

10/23/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023

TOTALS

Sold
257
260
262
259

1064

Total

$256,500
$436,500
$688,500
$426,500

$1,808,000

Total

11,224,800
12,856,500
14,226,700
11,356,000

51,120,000

Average
$23,318
$36,375
$38,250
$28,433

$32,286

Not Sold

Average
43,676
49,448
54,300
43,846

48,045

Median
$10,000
$12,500
$12,000
$20,000
$13,500

Not Sold

Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Median
20,000
25,000
25,000
24,000

24,000



