HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
28	F		VEKOMA	ESKIMO PRINCESS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOVA THOROUGHBRE		\$60,000
40	F		CATHOLIC BOY	EXAMINATION	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	S AGENT WAKE FOREST STABLE	
59	F		YAUPON	FAY NA NA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
79	F		ROCK YOUR WORLD	FLOR DE LINDA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
110	F		TACITUS	GARDEN DISTRICT	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR LOCHLOW FARM	NOT SOLD	(\$29,000)
14	с		GOLDENCENTS	GATEWAY TO GOLD	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	RANCHO LA SOLEDAD DE ALVAREZ	\$10,000
75	F		MIDNIGHT LUTE	HAPPY GABY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	CHRISTINA JELM, AGENT	\$30,000
83	F		MODERNIST	HAUTE STYLE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SANDER BLANCO	\$4,000
215	F		AUTHENTIC	HRASKY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR KENNETH MCPER		\$85,000
228	F		TAPWRIT	IMFOREAL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	K.O.I.D.	\$16,000
43	F		MIDNIGHT LUTE	INSIDE OUT	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	ОИТ	OUT
262	F		BOLT D'ORO	JETBIRD	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT LEGION BLOODSTOCK/JCE RACING		\$33,000
265	С		HARD SPUN	JOHANSSON	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$45,000)
819	с		CLOUD COMPUTING	KODIAK'S DANCER	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	ELADIO ACEVEDO	\$2,500
322	с		SPUN TO RUN	KYLBRYLIE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT OUT		OUT
28	с		THOUSAND WORDS	LADY LAPUMA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT JARED BROWN		\$4,000
74	F		VINO ROSSO	LITTLE DANCER	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT Z.S.Z.		\$8,000

HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
431	F		UNION RAGS	MALIBU TWIST	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	RAUL GONZALEZ RAMIREZ	\$4,000
455	с		GOOD MAGIC	MELODY GIRL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR WESTBURY STABLES	LEGION BLOODSTOCK, AGENT FOR GRAHAM GRACE STABLE	\$175,000
482	F		VINO ROSSO	MISS ANNA MARIE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SUNSET RACING	\$15,000
496	С		DANISH DYNAFORMER	MISS MEDAGLIA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	LUIS VON CHONG	\$3,000
498	F		VIOLENCE	MISS SEGURA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	CHAD CALL	\$10,000
511	F		DANISH DYNAFORMER	MONARCH RECOLETA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SPAN INVESTMENT, BREANDAN DRAPER, AGENT	\$2,000
540	F		CURLIN	MUFAJAAH	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$220,000)
555	С		RAGING BULL (FR)	MY PRECIOUS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$12,000)
577	С		BEE JERSEY	NO EXTENSIONS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
624	F		SPUN TO RUN	PARTY SMART	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	DAVID D HEIM	\$17,000
629	F		GOOD MAGIC	PAY LADY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	WALMAC FARMS	\$40,000
644	F		TALE OF VERVE	PHAROAH'S GEM	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT RAUL GONZALEZ RAMIREZ		\$3,000
658	С		LIAM'S MAP	PLUM SEXY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	GINA FENNELL	\$120,000
665	F		YAUPON	POWER OF SNUNNER	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT OUT		OUT
676	С		STREET SENSE	PRINCESINHA JULIA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$300,000)
677	F		VOLATILE	PRINCESS EMPIRE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	ОИТ	OUT
712	С		PERFECT TIMBER	RAGING TOWN	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	ОИТ	OUT

HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
715	F		SEEKING THE SOUL	RAISING AIDA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	EAT N CHEESE	\$2,500
717	F		AUTHENTIC	R ANGEL KATELYN	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C. OUT		OUT
774	С		TWIRLING CANDY	RUMI	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
788	F		VOLATILE	SALLYPORT	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	KENNETH MCPEEK, AGENT	\$45,000
336	F		VEKOMA	SHADOW OF DENALI	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
877	F		SHARP AZTECA	SIXTYFIVENORTH	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT DREAMFIELDS & BRENNAN BURKE		\$2,500
397	С	SOHANDSOMETOME	BASIN	SOBEAUTIFULTOME	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	EAGLE POINT FARM	\$6,000
906	F		ROCK YOUR WORLD	SONORA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	MIKE RYAN, AGENT	\$50,000
940	С		VINO ROSSO	STORMALINA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OMEGA FARM	\$5,000
973	F	SWEET KANTHA	KANTHAROS	SWEET CITIZEN	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
976	F		MAXIMUS MISCHIEF	SWEETIE TIY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	ANI RACING LLS	\$14,000
978	С		BEAU LIAM	SWEETNSOUR KITTY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	PB&J	\$12,000
992	С		DANISH DYNAFORMER	TALE OF CONDUCT	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NORMANDO JIMENEZ	\$2,000
993	F		SEEKING THE SOUL	TALE OF HOUDINI	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SPAN INVESTMENTS INC	\$4,500
997	F		KNOWN AGENDA	TAMMY G	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC GOP RACING STABLE		\$6,500
1013	С		PRACTICAL JOKE	TENERIFE MOON	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ROBERT BREWER		\$105,000
1021	С		QUALITY ROAD	THE NIGHTINGALE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD		(\$270,000)
032	F		NOT THIS TIME	TIGRESS TALE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	BSW/CROW, AGENT	\$170,000

HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
1041	F		INSTAGRAND	TIZ FLAWLESS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	CHRIS MELTON	\$8,000
1056	С		KITTEN'S JOY	TOOREEN DANCER (IRE)	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$47,000)
1058	С		YAUPON	TORCIDA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SJB STABLE	\$70,000
1096	С		TALE OF VERVE	UNCLE'S GEM	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NORMANDO JIMENEZ	\$3,000
1118	F		MAXIMUS MISCHIEF	VERY CHERRY CANDY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
1129	с		PRACTICAL JOKE	WALK CLOSE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR LOCHLOW FARM	NOVOGRATZ RACING STABLES INC.	\$105,000
132	F		PRACTICAL JOKE	WARRIOR'S WAY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C. GOFF	MCCUTCHEN TRAINING CENTER	\$13,000
179	F		PERFECT TIMBER	YOU'RE BEINGPLAYED	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	CANUCK RACING 3	\$12,000
196	F		MORE THAN READY	A CHANGE OF HEART	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C. GOFF	LEDGE PARK FARM	\$100,000
219	С		KING FOR A DAY	ALL OVER THE MAP	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
239	С		MAXIMUM SECURITY	ANDAVETE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NADIR KHASSANOV	\$15,000
268	F		RUNHAPPY	ARTISANAL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR LOCHLOW FARM	ALEJANDRO CONTRERAS	\$1,500
284	F		DANISH DYNAFORMER	AWESOME HOUDINI	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	ELADIO ACEVEDO	\$2,000
286	F		PERFECT TIMBER	AWESOME WILD GIRL (IRE)	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	BEN MCELROY, AGT	\$2,000
338	С		CHARLATAN	BICOLOUR	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	RIDETHECOATTAILS	\$100,000
346	F		YAUPON	BIG TIME	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	PICK VIEW	\$100,000
382	F		TWIRLING CANDY	ВООТҮТАМА	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$95,000)
390	F		BEAU LIAM	BREAKAWAY DIXIE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	J.A.S.R.	\$32,000

HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
1392	F		KNICKS GO	BREECH INLET	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
1421	с		BASIN	CALLIE'S CANDY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	ссс	\$12,000
1433	F		PERFECT TIMBER	CAREFUL JAVA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$1,500)
1443	F		UNION RAGS	CATCHY TUNE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	LESTER ELLENZ	\$45,000
1464	С		MUCHO MACHO MAN	CHAPARELLA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NBFL	\$15,000
1480	F		BEAU LIAM	CHIC GLORIA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SEVEN HILLS RACING CO.	\$30,000
1495	F		SPUN TO RUN	CLAUDETTE NONSTOP	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	JACK AND ELEANOR RACING	\$25,000
1513	F		MO TOWN	COREOPSIS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
1522	С		PERFECT TIMBER	COURT SURPRISE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SAN ANTONIO	\$7,000
1543	С		UNION RAGS	DAD'S PRINCESS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT OUT		OUT
1555	F		PRESERVATIONIST	DATTTS LADY DI	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT JAX		\$20,000
1561	F		AUTHENTIC	DE LA SOUL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	JAY MCKEE	\$20,000
1592	F		SPUN TO RUN	DONNA GAIL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$9,500)

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median	Status
10/21/2024	11	\$256,500	\$23,318	2	\$10,000	Completed
10/22/2024	12	\$436,500	\$36,375	3	\$12,500	Completed
10/23/2024	18	\$688,500	\$38,250	2	\$12,000	Completed
10/24/2024	15	\$426,500	\$28,433	3	\$20,000	Completed
TOTALS	56	\$1,808,000	\$32,286	10	\$13,500	Completed

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median
10/23/2023	257	11,224,800	43,676	85	20,000
10/24/2023	260	12,856,500	49,448	75	25,000
10/25/2023	262	14,226,700	54,300	63	25,000
10/26/2023	259	11,356,000	43,846	68	24,000
TOTALS	1064	51,120,000	48,045	291	24,000